$125,000 - 2535 70th Avenue Sw #34, Tumwater

MLS® #2410074

$125,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,568 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Tumwater, Tumwater, WA

Welcome home to the one youa€™ve been
waiting for! This spacious, open-concept
3-bedroom, 2-bath home is move-in ready and
located in the desirable all-ages Velkommen
Park in Tumwater. You'll love the generous
primary suite featuring a private bath and
walk-in closet. An accessibility ramp adds
convenience, and all appliances are included
for a truly turnkey experience. Enjoy a
peaceful setting with easy access to nearby
shopping, dining, and more. Dona€™t miss
this opportunity to become part of a welcoming

community!

Built in 1991

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2410074
$125,000
$115,000
$73

3

2

2

1,568

0.00

1991
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold




Community Information

Address 2535 70th Avenue Sw #34
Area 443 - Tumwater
Subdivision Tumwater

City Tumwater

County Thurston

State WA

Zip Code 98512

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features  Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Secluded
Foundation Tie Down

School Information

District Tumwater

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 54
Cumulative Days on Market 54
Days on Website 3



